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Texas BASS Nation

Team Year-To-Date Standings
June 1,2019

(TEAMS HIGHLIGHTED QUALIFIED FOR CHAMPIONSHIP)

Team
Byron Albrecht -Michael Johnson
Justin Hallmark -Charlie Barnes
Lionel Serna -Justin Walts
James McBride -Mark A Jarvis
Tony McBride -James Seymour
Matthew Roberts -Brian Beeson
Eric Osterloh -John Atkins
Stephen Farrar -Robert Brown
Larry Simcox -Mark Ames
Brian Jones -Mathew Russell
Tim Everett -Trey Spence
Mel Eardley -Guy Capparelli
Colby Bryant -Wesley Baxley
Thomas Ferro -Ricky Bishop
Bryan Finch - Alyssa Kimmel

Randy Knight -Rick Scott

Gary Bowien -Paula Foster-Bowien

Lonnie Mesar -Jim Cox

Kyle Hogg -Chad Reedy

Jose Ramos -Duane Crenshaw
Steven Nieto -Lupe Nieto
Russell Pasket -Dale Michael

Bill Watts -Ed Burwell

Evnts Fish
3 15/15
3 15/14
3 14/14
3 13/13
3 13/13
3  13/13
3 14/14
3 11/11
3 10/10
3 5/5
3 4/4
3 0/0
2 10/10
2 10/10
2 9/9
2 10/10
2 8/8
2 7/7
2 10/10
2 9/9
2 5/5
2 5/5
2 5/5

Wgt
45.62
46.32
36.02
32.97
30.54
24.21
24.78
21.69
18.79

7.21
8.29
.00

28.77
22.59
21.02

19.27
18.92
18.42

16.58

13.06
11.89
10.78

9.28

Pen

.50

B/F
5.79
7.28
5.67
4.55

5.34

4.46

4.88
4.64

4.17

5.59

4.11

3.88

TotWgt
45.62
45.82
36.02
32.97
30.54
24.21
24.78
21.69
18.79
7.21
8.29
.00
28.77
22.59
21.02
19.27
18.92
18.42
16.58
13.06
11.89
10.78

9.28

Pts

595

582

580

573

573

561

557

556

538

503

501

471

395

389

383

381

377

377

374

370

360

357

348
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Team Year-To-Date Standings

Texas BASS Nation

June 1,2019

(TEAMS HIGHLIGHTED QUALIFIED FOR CHAMPIONSHIP)

Team
Scott Smiley -Jared Hampton
Matt Mcmillan -Brady Mataska
Robin Stanley -Matthew Mills
Garrett Pierce -Harlan Blancet
Blake Sartor -Richard Bunch
Chris Goodman -Josh Murphy
Brandon Renfro -Tommy Renfro
Bo Reed -Austin Reed
Joshua Black -Hamilton Tarbett
Zach Fitzhugh -Nathan Henderson
Eric Brigman -Dwayne Pavlock
Jeffery Cox -Jonathan Roberson
Michael Cutsinger -Justin Salas
Jody Rhoden -Chad Stewart
Mark Roach -Russell Clark
Justin Royal -Robert Royal

Terry Service -Chris Abegglen

Evnts Fish
2 5/5
2 5/5
2 5/5
1 5/5
1 5/5
1 4/4
1 5/5
1 5/5
1 2/2
1 5/5
1 0/0
1 0/0
1 0/0
1 0/0
1 0/0
1 0/0
1 0/0

Wgt
11.57
11.32
10.49
15.50
14.11
9.68
11.80
11.46
4.33
7.20
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Pen

B/F

3.70

4.73

TotWgt
11.57
11.32
10.49
15.50
14.11
9.68
11.80
11.46
4.33
7.20
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Pts

346

345

344

197

196

194

193

191

186

185

156

156

156

156

156

156

156



